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1. Son of Odysseus

2. Nurse who recognizes
Odysseus

5. Goatherd who betrays
Odysseus

9. Messenger son of Zeus
11. Keeper of the winds

12. Hospitality shown to a
traveler

14. Sea nymph who holds
Odysseus captive

15.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Loyal hunting dog
Cyclops
Platter

Six-headed monster

Head suitor

Sea nymph who holds

Odysseus captive

23. Seduce sailors with

song

24, Guiding force behind

Odysseus

Down

3. Epic hero

4. Faithful wife

6. Drover (cattle herder)
7. Blames everything on
Antinoos

8. Great central hall

10. Extreme cleverness or
intellect

13. King of the gods
16. Swineherd
18. Odysseus’ father
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